



Calling all Community Partners!

Timbergrove Sports Association (TSA) provides children ages 4-14 with the opportunity to play baseball, softball, and soccer in a safe, fun, and competitive community sports environment. As a volunteer-run, non-profit organization, our league operates on the core principles of sportsmanship, respect, hard work, and volunteerism. This fall season, more than 1,300 children (965 families) are playing team sports through TSA.

Our signature fall fundraising event, the Tailgate for TSA, will take place on October 22nd at our youth sports complex in the Timbergrove-Heights area (1600 Bevis Street, 77008). For one night only, the grown-ups will take over TSA after dark for a parent party like no other. We invite you to support our 501(c)(3) organization as an event sponsor. All proceeds from the event will benefit league operations, facility upgrades, and the longer term initiative to grow our league's geographical footprint and the number of players we can serve each season.

All sponsorship levels include tickets for the event, as well as recognition on our website, social media platforms, and leaguewide newsletters. We will gladly consider specific promotional interests. All donations are fully tax deductible.

WE WELCOME YOUR SUPPORT AS A 2021 TAILGATE FOR TSA EVENT SPONSOR!

Please complete the fields below and submit via email to <u>events@timbergrovesports.org</u> or complete the form electronically at <u>tinyurl.com/tailgatesponsorship</u>. Sponsorship commitments are payable by check to Timbergrove Sports Association (please note "Tailgate for TSA" in memo line) or electronically via Venmo @TSAevents.

Business Name:	
	Please list as you would like it to appear on all advertisements.
Primary Contact:	
Street Address:	
City, State, Zip:	
Email Address:	
Phone Number:	
Sponsorship Type:	
Amount:	
Payment Method:	

Timbergrove Sports Association is a 501(c)(3) organization. Your donation is tax deductible to the extent allowed by law. Tax ID #26-3248544 Timbergrove Sports Association | P.O. Box 926397 | Houston, TX 77292-6397